
Apartments

Inst & Gov

ACTIVITY REPORT

Sign Permits

Total

Year To Date

Single Unit

Duplex/Semi

Industrial

Commercial

Other Residential

Nov 2021 Nov 2022

Permits Units Value of Construction Value of ConstructionUnitsPermitsType

For Month of November 11/30/2022

Demolition

Agriculture

 12

 5

 0

 0

 2

 0

 4

Other

 5

 11

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 1,931,168 

 2,064,640 

 0 

 0 

 52,500 

 0 

 185,000 

 23

 0

 2

 0

 3

 2

 0

 9

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2,582,984 

 0 

 27,000 

 0 

 177,000 

 175,000 

 0 

 19  0  549,241  18  0  486,519 

 0  0  0  0  0  0 

 42  17  3,448,503  48  9 4,782,549 

 470  132  47,930,400  494  171  55,312,947 

 0  0

 1  0  3  1

 1  1  3  2Sub Applications (Lots Requested) (Lots Requested)


