PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES



76 Morison Drive PO Box 3000 Windsor, NS BON 2T0

Office (902) 798-8391 • Fax (902) 798-8553

ACTIVITY REPORT For Month of November 11/30/2022						
	Nov 2021			Nov 2022		
Туре	Permits	Units	Value of Construction	Permits	Units	Value of Construction
Single Unit	12	5	1,931,168	23	9	2,582,984
Duplex/Semi	5	11	2,064,640	0	0	C
Apartments	0	0	0	2	0	27,000
Other Residential	19	0	549,241	18	0	486,519
Commercial	2	1	52,500	3	0	177,000
Industrial	0	0	0	0	0	0
Inst & Gov	0	0	0	2	0	175,000
Agriculture	4	0	185,000	0	0	0
Other	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	42	17	4,782,549	48	9	3,448,503
Year To Date	470	132	47,930,400	494	171	55,312,947
Demolition	1	0		3	1	
Sign Permits	0			0		
Sub Applications	1	1 ((Lots Requested)	3	2	(Lots Requested)